
LARGE SPARKLING WATER
SLIMLINE TONIC
RED BULL
COKE

SPRITE

SMALL SPARKLING WATER
LARGE STILL WATER

SMALL STILL WATER

DIET COKE

J20
INDIAN TONIC WATER
RHUBARB & RASPBERRY TONIC
ORANGE JUICE

ORANGE LEMONADE

FANTA ORANGE
APPLETISER

AYRAN

APPLE JUICE

AMERICANO
LATTE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
SINGLE ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

CAPPUCCINO

FRENCH COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE

GREEN TEA

EARL GREY
FRESH MINT

BLACK TEA

CHAMOMILE

GODFATHER
Scotch, Whisky, Amaretto,

Ice & a Slice of Orange

THE B-52
Kahlúa & Baileys

Grand Marnier, Kahlúa & Baileys

PLEASE INFORM THE BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING. OUR
DRINKS MAY CONTAIN INGREDIENTS NOT LISTED ON THE MENU, AND WE’RE

HAPPY TO HELP CUSTOMIZE YOUR ORDER TO ENSURE YOUR SAFETY.

27-29 WEST STREET,  BOSTON, PE21 8QN

HAPPY HOUR
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

PORNSTAR MARTINI

FRENCH MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlúa & Espresso

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa,
Sugar Syrup & Prosecco

Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice

White Rum, Strawberry Purée
& Lime Juice

SEX ON THE BEACH

COSMOPOLITAN

MARGARITA

PIÑA COLADA

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice,
Lime Juice, Ice & Lime Wedge

Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime Juice

White Rum, Pineapple Juice
& Lime Juice

Ice, Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

 & Glacé Cherries

BLUE LAGOON
Vodka, Blue Curacao & Lemonade

APEROL SPRITZ
Ice, Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

SCREWBALL SOUR

KISS FROM A ROSE

Bubblegum Vodka, Marshmallow Syrup,
Citrus & Egg White

Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Juice,
Lime Cordial, Peach Purée & Egg White

£12

£12

MOJITO CLASSIC

MOJITO FLAVOURS

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA

Strawberry or Passionfruit

Strawberry Purée & Lime Juice

Pineapple Juice & Coconut Milk

Brown Sugar, Lime, Mint & Soda

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

CLASSIC

MOCKTAILS
CLASSIC

SHOTS

CO
LD

 B
EV

ER
A

G
ES

CO
FF

EE
S

CO
FF

EE
LI

Q
UE

UR
S

THE T-52 

JÄGER BOMB

Grand Marnier, Tequila Rose & Kahlúa

Jägermeister & Red Bull

BABY GUINNESS

£5

£6

£6

£6

PLEASE INFORM THE BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING. OUR
DRINKS MAY CONTAIN INGREDIENTS NOT LISTED ON THE MENU, AND WE’RE HAPPY

TO HELP CUSTOMIZE YOUR ORDER TO ENSURE YOUR SAFETY.

@MEETANDMEATBOSTON

TE
A

S

Brandy/ Grand Marnier

Yogurt Drink

Jameson Whiskey

FIND US ON

MEET AND MEAT MEETANDMEAT.CO.UK

3
3
3
3
3

8.5
8.5

3
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

2.5
2.5
3.5
3.5
2.5
3
3

3
3
3
3

3

3
2.5
2.5
3

3.5
3

WOO WOO

CLASSIC NEGRONI
Tanqueray Gin, Sweet Vermouth,

Campari, Ice & Orange slices

Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Cranberry Juice,

Lime Juice, Ice & Lime Wedge

MOJITO CLASSIC

BELLINI

KIR ROYAL
Peach Purée & Prosecco

Crème de cassis,
Prosecco & Fresh Blackberry

White Rum, Brown Sugar,
Mint & Soda

MOJITO FLAVOURS
Strawberry or Passionfruit

27-29 WEST STREET,  BOSTON, PE21 8QN

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£8

£8

£8

£8

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

£
£
£
£
£
£

£

£

£
£
£
£
£

CLASSIC COCKTAILS FOR2 £16

2 OF THE SAME CLASSIC COCKTAIL

7PM - 9PM
EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY



HOUSE WHITE

BABICH FAMILY RESERVE MARLBOROUGH

JOIE DE VIGNE MARSANNE/VERMENTINO

CASTEL FIRMIAN PINOT GRIGIO MEZZACORONA

TURKEY

7.5

SEVILEN NATIVUS NARINCE

5.5

A straw-yellow wine with crisp fruit flavors,
chamomile hints, a dry finish, and delicate acidity.

Delicate floral and citrus aroma; white peach,
apricot flavors; bright acidity enhances the ripe finish.

FRANCE

SEVILEN NATIVUS KALECIK KARASI 

PERDRIEL MALBEC NORTON

JOIE DE VIGNE GRENACHE / PINOT NOIR
HOUSE RED

MORANDE ESTATE RESERVE MERLOT 

A medium-bodied wine with juicy raspberry,
strawberry, cherry, and floral notes of Grenache and Pinot Noir.

LA FLEUR D'OR, SAUTERNES (HALF)

DINDARELLO MACULAN (HALF)
Dindarello is a sweet, golden dessert wine with honey,
apricot, peach flavors, crisp acidity, and smooth texture.

CASA CANEVEL PROSECCO ROSÉ

HOUSE PROSECCO
CASA CANEVEL PROSECCO EXTRA DRY
Aromatic, soft Prosecco with crisp apple,
floral blossom notes, and a smooth, delicate mousse.

DRAPPIER CARTE D'OR BRUT

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL

CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT - PERRIER ROSÉ

FRANCE

DOM PÉRIGNON

MOËT & CHANDON 'ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL' CHAMPAGNE

FRANCE

Rich Champagne with white vineyard peach,
spices, quince jelly, and a powerful, complex mouthfeel.

WHISPERING ANGEL,CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ FRANCE

‘M DE MINUTY ROSÉ COTES DE PROVENCE

POGGIO ALTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ
HOUSE ROSE

Delicate pale pink rosé with acacia floral aromas,
light-bodied, dry, and refreshingly elegant.

ITALY

97

97.5

108.5

7.55.5
97

108

108.5

7.55.5
8.56.5

25

31

20

Welcome to Meet & Meat, Lincolnshire's premier dining destination
with big-city sophistication. Our menu features contemporary

dishes inspired by modern Turkish cuisine with a Mediterranean
twist, complemented by impeccable hospitality.

Enjoy a chic interior, an exceptional selection of wines,
champagnes, and cocktails, and an unforgettable dining

experience. Weekends bring a vibrant crowd dining on exquisite
cuisine that excites the senses.

For all your dietary or allergen requirements, please inform a
member of our team who will be happy to accommodate your

needs.

ANTICA SAMBUCA
ARCHERS
JÄGERMEISTER

AMARETTO/DISARONNO 

CHAMBORD

BAILEYS
KAHLÚA

SOUTHERN COMFORT

TEKIRDAG GOBEK
USTALARIN KARISIMI

JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER 

JACK DANIEL’S

CHIVAS REGAL
MONKEY SHOULDER
ROYAL SALUTE
JOHNNIE WALKER 

Regular or Honey
4

4

4

6
6

10
GREY GOOSE

ABSOLUT
AU VODKA

PATRON SILVER

JOSE CUERVO

SIERRA

REMY MARTIN VS
HENNESSY VS
COURVOISIER

GORDON’S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK’S

MALIBU
BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN

5 8
7

9

Lively, radiant pink wine with intense summer berry
aromas, floral notes, and a minty finish.

Salmon pink in the glass with full raspberry &
cherry notes carried on a long stream of fine bubbles.

It's a complex & silky wine with solid &
rich flavours of brioche, ripe pear & hazelnut.

Bone dry full-bodied Champagne
with mature toasty flavour & rich aroma

CH
A

M
PA

G
N

ES

PLEASE INFORM THE BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING. OUR
DRINKS MAY CONTAIN INGREDIENTS NOT LISTED ON THE MENU, AND WE’RE HAPPY

TO HELP CUSTOMIZE YOUR ORDER TO ENSURE YOUR SAFETY.

27-29 WEST STREET,  BOSTON, PE21 8QN

ITALY

A botrytised wine with pineapple, lemon, peach, honey,
and crème brûlée flavors, finishing with acidity.

ITALY

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

BOTTLE

FRANCE

A youthful, attractive sparkling rosé made from 
Marzemino grapes with rose-petal color and red fruit hints.

ITALY

Golden champagne with aromas of white fruit, citrus,
floral notes, brioche, and fresh nuts. Balanced and delicate.

A classic dry Provence rosé with citrus, pink grapefruit,
and refreshing acidity, exceptionally drinkable.

Pale pink Provence Rosé with redcurrant aromas,
peach, candied orange peel, and a fresh, rounded palate.

150ML

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

20
24

45

55

36

45

6.5

7

5.5

95

100

100

130

130

360

RO
SE

 W
IN

ES
SW

EE
T

W
IN

ES
SP

A
RK

LI
N

G
W

IN
ES

 &
PR

O
SE

CC
O

WINES

BOTTLE175ML 250ML
£

£

£

£
£
£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£ £

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

BIRRA MORETTI

PERONI
CORONA

DESPERADOS

STELLA ARTOIS

Non Alcoholic
BECKS BLUE

BUDWEISER

EFES DRAFT

ASAHI

330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml

500ml
275ml

330ml
330ml 5

5
5

6

£

£
KOPPARBERG 500ml

FRANCE

TURKEY

A rich, ripe wine with violets, spice, tobacco,
berry fruit, and a long, persistent finish.

CHILE

ARGENTINA

Zesty aromas of grapefruit & lemon
NEW ZEALAND

Upfront this has plenty of cherry & red berry fruit
followed by rich notes of plums & dark chocolate

Fresh red fruit aromas of raspberries and
cherries, with white pepper, cedar, and crisp acidity.

W
H

IT
E 

W
IN

ES
RE

D
 W

IN
ES

Blue Label

90
100
110
300
300

90

90

120

100

120
110

MEET AND MEAT MEETANDMEAT.CO.UK

FIND US ON

BUYING A BOTTLE OF SPIRITS?

ADD A MIXER FOR +£1.50

ADD A JUG OF MIXER OR 4 RED BULLS
FOR +£10

COKE, SPRITE, JUICE OR RED BULL

SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

4

6
100
90

110

VODKA

SPIRITS

FRANCE

29.5

20

Zesty and aromatic with citrus, pineapple,
white flowers, a textured palate, and a dry finish.

BOTTLE175ML 250ML

26

27

29

39

20
26

29

35

7

10

Regular or Raspberry

Black Label

SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

4
4

4
4
4
4
4
4

7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7

7

7

9
9

80

130
130

90

90

DOUBLE BOTTLE

4
4

6

4
4

4

7
7

9

Silver or Gold

Silver or Gold

Spiced or Dark

4

4

6

5

6
5

7

7

9

7

9
7

7
7

7

BOTTLE175ML 250ML

GIN

RUM

TEQUILA

COGNAG

LIQUEUR

RAKI

WHISKEY

ABOUT US

@MEETANDMEATBOSTON

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£ £ £

£

£

£

£

£ £

£ £

£ £

£ £ £

£

£ £ £
£
£

£
£

£
£

£
£
£

£
£
£

£
£
£

£
£
£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£ £

£

£

£
£

£
£
£

£
£
£

£
£
£

£
£
£
£
£

£
£
£

£
£
£
£
£

£

£
£

£
£

£ £ £

£ £ £

£££
£ £ £
£ £ £

£
£

5
5
5
5

4

BEERS
£
£
£
£
£
£

£

5£


