CLASSIC COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI £12

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Sugar Syrup & Prosecco

FRENCH MARTINI £12

Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI £12

Vodka, Kahlúa & Espresso

PIÑA COLADA £12

White Rum, Pineapple Juice & Lime Juice

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £12

White Rum, Strawberry Purée & Lime Juice

COSMOPOLITAN £12

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Ice & Lime Wedge

SEX ON THE BEACH £12

Ice. Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice & Glacé Cherries

MARGARITA £12

Teguila, Triple Sec & Lime Juice

BLUE LAGOON £12

Vodka, Blue Curacao & Lemonade

APEROL SPRITZ £12

Ice, Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

GODFATHER £12

Scotch, Whisky, Amaretto, Ice & a Slice of Orange

CLASSIC NEGRONI £12

Tanqueray Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Ice & Orange slices

WOO WOO f 12

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Ice & Lime Wedge

BELLINI £12

Peach Purée & Prosecco

KIR ROYAL £12

Crème de cassis. Prosecco & Fresh Blackberry

MOJITO CLASSIC £12

White Rum, Brown Sugar, Mint & Soda

MOJITO FLAVOURS £12

Strawberry or Passionfruit

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SCREWBALL SOUR £12

Bubblegum Vodka, Marshmallow Syrup, Citrus & Egg White

KISS FROM A ROSE £12

Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Juice, Lime Cordial, Peach Purée & Egg White

HAPPY HOUR

2 CLASSIC COCKTAILS FOR £ 16 **EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY** 7PM - 9PM

2 OF THE SAME CLASSIC COCKTAIL

CLASSIC **MOCKTAILS**

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £8 Strawberry Purée & Lime Juice

VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA £8

Pineapple Juice & Coconut Milk

MOJITO CLASSIC F8

Brown Sugar, Lime, Mint & Soda

MOJITO FLAVOURS £8 Strawberry or Passionfruit

SHOTS

JÄGER BOMB £ 5

Jägermeister & Red Bull

BABY GUINNESS £ 6

Kahlúa & Bailevs

THE B-52 £ 6

Grand Marnier, Kahlúa & Baileys

THE T-52 £ 6

Grand Marnier, Tequila Rose & Kahlúa

PLEASE INFORM THE BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING. OUR DRINKS MAY CONTAIN INGREDIENTS NOT LISTED ON THE MENU, AND WE'RE HAPPY TO HELP CUSTOMIZE YOUR ORDER TO ENSURE YOUR SAFETY.

27-29 WEST STREET, BOSTON, PE21 8QN

U ER E $\overline{\mathbf{m}}$

0

£2.5 SMALL STILL WATER SMALL SPARKLING WATER LARGE STILL WATER £3.5 £3.5 LARGE SPARKLING WATER £2.5 SLIMLINE TONIC £3 **RED BULL** COKE DIET COKE £3 SPRITE AYRAN £3 Yogurt Drink £3 **FANTA ORANGE** £3 **APPLETISER** £3 J20 INDIAN TONIC WATER £2.5 **RHUBARB & RASPBERRY TONIC** £2.5 £3 **ORANGE JUICE** £3 APPLE JUICE £3.5 **ORANGE LEMONADE**

FFEE O U

DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.5
CAPPUCCINO	£3.5
AMERICANO	£3.5
LATTE	£3.5
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.5

COFFEE LIQUEURS

IRISH COFFEE	£8.5
Jameson Whiskey FRENCH COFFEE	£ Q 5
Brandy/ Grand Marnier	£0.5

S 4 H

BLACK TEA	£3
FARI GREY	£
FRESH MINT	£
CHAMOMILE	£3
GREEN TEA	£3

FIND US ON







@MEETANDMEATBOSTON

MEET AND MEAT

PLEASE INFORM THE BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING. OUR DRINKS MAY CONTAIN INGREDIENTS NOT LISTED ON THE MENU, AND WE'RE HAPPY TO HELP CUSTOMIZE YOUR ORDER TO ENSURE YOUR SAFETY.

27-29 WEST STREET, BOSTON, PE21 8QN





ABOUT US

Welcome to Meet & Meat, Lincolnshire's premier dining destination with big-city sophistication. Our menu features contemporary dishes inspired by modern Turkish cuisine with a Mediterranean twist, complemented by impeccable hospitality.

Enjoy a chic interior, an exceptional selection of wines, champagnes, and cocktails, and an unforgettable dining experience. Weekends bring a vibrant crowd dining on exquisite cuisine that excites the senses.

For all your dietary or allergen requirements, please inform a member of our team who will be happy to accommodate your needs.

WINES

		. 250MI 	
HOUSE WHITE	£ 5.5	£ 7.5	£20
JOIE DE VIGNE MARSANNE/VERMENTINO FRANCE Zesty and aromatic with citrus, pineapple, white flowers, a textured palate, and a dry finish.	£ 7	£ 9	£ 26
CASTEL FIRMIAN PINOT GRIGIO MEZZACORONA FRANCE A straw-yellow wine with crisp fruit flavors, chamomile hints, a dry finish, and delicate acidity.	£ 7.5	£ 9	£ 27
SEVILEN NATIVUS NARINCE TURKEY Delicate floral and citrus aroma; white peach, apricot flavors; bright acidity enhances the ripe finish.	£ 8.5	£10	£ 29
BABICH FAMILY RESERVE MARLBOROUGH. NEW ZEALAND Zesty aromas of grapefruit & lemon	7110		£39

HOUSE RED		250ML £7.5	BOTTLE £20
JOIE DE VIGNE GRENACHE / PINOT NOIR FRANCE A medium-bodied wine with juicy raspberry, strawberry, cherry, and floral notes of Grenache and Pinot Noir.	£ 7	£9	£26
MORANDE ESTATE RESERVE MERLOT CHILE Fresh red fruit aromas of raspberries and cherries, with white pepper, cedar, and crisp acidity.	£ 8	£10	£29.5
SEVILEN NATIVUS KALECIK KARASI TURKEY Upfront this has plenty of cherry & red berry fruit followed by rich notes of plums & dark chocolate	£8.5	£10	£ 29
PERDRIEL MALBEC NORTON ARGENTINA A rich, ripe wine with violets, spice, tobacco, berry fruit, and a long, persistent finish.			£35

S	HOUSE ROSE		250ML £7.5	
SE WINE	POGGIO ALTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ ITALY Delicate pale pink rosé with acacia floral aromas, light-bodied, dry, and refreshingly elegant.			
≯	'M DE MINUTY ROSÉ COTES DE PROVENCE FRANCE Pale pink Provence Rosé with redcurrant aromas, peach, candied orange peel, and a fresh, rounded palate.			£ 4 5
ROS	WHISPERING ANGEL, CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ A classic dry Provence rosé with citrus, pink grapefruit, and refreshing acidity, exceptionally drinkable.	FRANCI	E	£55
				BOTTLE
EET	DINDARELLO MACULAN (HALF) ITALY Dindarello is a sweet, golden dessert wine with honey, apricot, peach flavors, crisp acidity, and smooth texture.			£36
S X X X	LA FLEUR D'OR, SAUTERNES (HALF) FRANCE A botrytised wine with pineapple, lemon, peach, honey, and crème brûlée flavors, finishing with acidity.			£ 45
¥%0	HOUSE PROSECCO			BOTTLE £20
	CASA CANEVEL PROSECCO EXTRA DRY ITALY Aromatic, soft Prosecco with crisp apple, floral blossom notes, and a smooth, delicate mousse.		£ 6.5	£25
SPAR WIN PROS	CASA CANEVEL PROSECCO ROSÉ ITALY A youthful, attractive sparkling rosé made from Marzemino grapes with rose-petal color and red fruit hint		£ 7	£31
S F				BOTTLE
	DRAPPIER CARTE D'OR BRUT FRANCE Rich Champagne with white vineyard peach, spices, quince jelly, and a powerful, complex mouthfeel.			£95
ES			//	£100
AGA	MOËT & CHANDON 'ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL' CHAMPAGN Lively, radiant pink wine with intense summer berry aromas, floral notes, and a minty finish.		ICE	£100
CHAMPAGNE	CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE FRANCE Bone dry full-bodied Champagne with mature toasty flavour & rich aroma			£130
H.	CHAMPAGNE LAURENT - PERRIER ROSÉ FRANCE Salmon pink in the glass with full raspberry & cherry notes carried on a long stream of fine bubbles.			£130
	DOM PÉRIGNON FRANCE It's a complex & silky wine with solid & rich flavours of brioche, ripe pear & hazelnut.			£360

PLEASE INFORM THE BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING. OUR DRINKS MAY CONTAIN INGREDIENTS NOT LISTED ON THE MENU, AND WE'RE HAPPY TO HELP CUSTOMIZE YOUR ORDER TO ENSURE YOUR SAFETY.

27-29 WEST STREET, BOSTON, PE21 8QN

SPIRITS

LIQUEUR

SINGLE DOUBLE BOTTLE

_£**4** __£**7**

ADD A MIXER FOR +£1.50	JÄGERMEISTER	£ 4	£ 7 .	£80
COKE, SPRITE, JUICE OR RED BULL	ARCHERS	£ 4	£7	
CORE, SPRITE, JUICE OR RED BULL	ANTICA SAMBUCA	t T	£ 7	
BUYING A BOTTLE OF SPIRITS?	Regular or Raspberry			
	Regular or Raspberry AMARETTO/DISARON	NO.£4	£7	
ADD A JUG OF MIXER OR 4 RED BULLS FOR +£10	SOUTHERN COMFOR		£ 7	
FOR TEIU	BAILEYS	£4	£7	
VODVA	KAHLÚA	£ 4	£7	
299				

CHAMBORD...

VODKA

SINGLE	DOUBLE	BOTTLE
£4	£ 7	£90
£5	£8	£100
	£4£5	\$\frac{\pmathbb{E}}{\pmathbb{E}} \frac{\pmathbb{E}}{\pmathbb{E}} \frac{\pmathbb{E}}{E

RAKI

	DOOD	LL DOILL
TEKIRDAG GOBEK	£10	£130
USTALARIN KARISIMI		

GIN

GORDON'S £	£7
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE£4	4£7
HENDRICK'S£	5£9

RUM

BACARDI £	4	£7
MALIBU	4	£7
CAPTAIN MORGAN£	4	£7
Spiced or Dark		

WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S	£ 4	£ 7	£90
Regular or Honey JOHNNIE WALKER Black Label	£4	£7	£90
JAMESON		£7	
CHIVAS REGAL			
MONKEY SHOULDER		77	
ROYAL SALUTE			£300
JOHNNIE WALKER			£300

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO	£ 4 .	£ 7	£90
SIERRA	£ 4 .	£ 7	£90
Silver or Gold PATRON SILVER	£ 6 .	£9	£120

COGNAG

COURVOISIER	£ 5	£7 _	£100
HENNESSY VS	£5	£7	£110
REMY MARTIN VS	£ 6	£ 9	£120

BEERS

DESPERADOS	330MI	£5
PERONI		£5
CORONA		£5
BIRRA MORETTI		£ 5
STELLA ARTOIS		
ASAHI	330ML	
BUDWEISER		
KOPPARBERG		
EFES DRAFT		
	275ML	£4

FIND US ON







MEETANDMEAT.CO.UK